
Time Total
Fri. Sep. 25 ^ WINGERT FARMS, ALEXANDRIA, PA 3:00 PM 100

Sat. Sep. 26 ^ CLARK, RYAN & WICKER, CRAIG, TYRONE, PA 9:00 AM 120

^ STONEROOK DONALD & JILL, MARTINSBURG, PA 12:00 PM 25

FISHER, DONNETTE, ROARING SPRING, PA 1:30 PM 7

^ BROUGHER MICHAEL & FANNIE, BEDFORD, PA 3:00 PM 70

Sun. Sep. 27 ^ BRANT, EVAN, HARRISONVILLE, PA 12:30 PM 4

Mon. Sep. 28 ^ PHEASANT, DALE, WILLIAMSBURG, PA (2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 200

^ COTTER, DILLON A, GLENCOE, PA 4:00 PM 25

Tue. Sep. 29 ^ PENNWOOD FARMS, BERLIN, PA 8:30 AM 60

^ PETERSHEIM, PHILIP, MEYERSDALE, PA 10:30 AM 15

^ YODER, WILLIAM R, MEYERSDALE, PA 12:00 PM 25

^ REAM, ALEXIS, MARKLETON, PA 2:00 PM 10

^ BAKER VICTORIA L & MICHAEL S, DAWSON, PA 4:00 PM 10

Wed. Sep. 30 ^ HIXSON, JERRY, SCOTTDALE, PA 7:00 AM 40

^ VANCE STELLA L & ALVIN B JR, MOUNT PLEASANT, PA 9:00 AM 15

^ BEAUMARIAGE, MARJORIE KAY, HICKORY, PA 12:00 PM 18

RCD JERSEYS, BURGETTSTOWN, PA 2:00 PM 3

* MUSSER DENNIS & BETSY, ENON VALLEY, PA 5:00 PM 10

Thu. Oct. 1 ^ KENNY JERSEY FARM LLC, ENON VALLEY, PA 8:00 AM 75

KUMMER, LANE, EVANS CITY, PA 1:30 PM 2

DEAN, GEORGE R, CHICORA, PA 3:00 PM 30

Fri. Oct. 2 ^ IRISHTOWN ACRES, GROVE CITY, PA 8:00 AM 250

Sat. Oct. 3 ^ OAKES, GARY T, JACKSON CENTER, PA 9:00 AM 5

^ VAN DE JERSEYS, TRANSFER, PA 11:00 AM 145

Sun. Oct. 4 OFF

Mon. Oct. 5 PHILSON, JOHN DAVID, MERCER, PA 10:30 AM 25

^ MORIAN GARY & DENISE, ATLANTIC, PA 12:00 PM 15

^ SPRUCE ROW FARM, INC., MEADVILLE, PA 2:00 PM 110
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Tue. Oct. 6 ^ DEETER, BRAD, UTICA, PA 9:30 AM 5

BEAN, CHARLIE, FRANKLIN, PA 11:30 AM 10

^ KINKADE, LAUREN M, GUYS MILLS, PA 1:00 PM 40

^ CURTIS, CHRISTOPHER T, CORRY, PA 4:00 PM 25

Wed. Oct. 7 MILES, ADRIENNE J, SMETHPORT, PA 9:00 AM 5

^ HINDMAN, DALE E, BROCKWAY, PA 2:00 PM 15

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


